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University of Wisconsin – Madison 
 
Contract Number: 18-5665   Contract Period: 10.1.2017 to 9.30.2022 
 
Vendor Information 
La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture 
P.O. Box 9  
Ferdinand, Indiana 47532 
 
Phone: 812.367.2068 
Fax: 812.367.2493 
Email: customerservice@getknu.com 
 
Contract Terms 
 Dealer purchases from us at their standard discount. They sell to University at: 

o 40% off of July 1, 2017 Price List for Delivered and Installed 
o 45% off of July 1, 2017 Price List for Dock Delivery only 

 POs come direct from authorized State of WI Contract Dealer 
 $75 charge for orders under $1,000 net 

 
2017 Price List 
 

 

mailto:customerservice@getknu.com
http://www.lzbcontract.com/lmassets/images/lzbdocs/KnuLZB_PriceGuide_July2017.pdf
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Affordable Office Interiors CJ & Associates (WBE) Creative Business Interiors-Milwaukee
2425 S Stoughton Rd 16915 W Victor RD 11217 Wes Becher Street
Madison, WI 53716 New Berlin, WI 53151 West Allis, WI 53227
Jessica Miskowski Kim Hastings Stephanie Anderson
jmiskowski@affordableoffice.com khastings@cjassociatesinc.com stephanie.anderson@creativebusinessinteriors.com
608.442.0430/Fax: 608.442.0431 262.786.1772/Fax: 262.786.7220 414.545.8500/Fax 414.545.8510

Creative Business Interiors-Madison Emmons Business Interiors-Germantown Emmons Business Interiors-Green Bay
201 Moravian Valley Rd, Suite A N115 W18500 Edison Dr
Waunakee, WI 53597 Germantown, WI 53022
Rebecca Brown Jody Hart Dennis Baenan
rebecca.brown@creativebusinessinteriors.com johyh@ebiweb.com dennisb@ebiweb.com
608.249.0904 608.377.1149 920.339.8540

Emmons Business Interiors-Janesville Emmons Business Interiors-LaCrosse Emmons Business Interiors-Rhinelander
200 S Main St, Ste 105
LaCrosse, WI 54601

JoAnn Hemming Katey Fortum Rod Olson
joannh@ebiweb.com kateyf@ebiweb.com oldonr@ebiweb.com
608.756.0183 608.377.1149 715.498.2527

Emmons Business Interiors-Stevens Point Emmons Business Interiors-Sheboygan Emmons Business Interiors-Madison
3323 South 32 Street 4604 Hammersley Road 
Sheboygen, WI 53081 Madison, WI 53711

Kaitlyn Porter Paul Unterfenger Dan Parker
kaitlynp@ebiweb.com paulu@ebiweb.com danp@ebiweb.com
715.254.1125 920.452.9499/Fax: 920.452.0387 608.441.8900/Fax: 608.441.8929

Emmons Business Interiors-Appleton Emmons Business Interiors-Milwaukee Metro Emmons Business Interiors-Wausau
2142 W Spencer Street 140 South 1st Street, Ste 300 3409 Schofield Avenue, Ste D
Appleton, WI 54914 Milwaukee, WI 53204 Schofield, WI 54479
Cheryl Bliss Kevin Dillon Debra Cherney
cherylb@ebiweb.com kdillon@cowiweb.com debrac@ebiweb.com
920.738.7500/Fax: 920.738.0774 262.255.5500 715.359.1934/Fax: 715.345.1688

Emmons Business Interiors-OshKosh Emmons Business Interiors-Superior Henricksen & Co., INC
923 S Main St 1575 County Rd XX 3070 Gateway Road 
OshKosh, WI 54902 Rothschild, WI 54474 Brookfield, WI 53045
Dan Schoenrock Sherry Lilge Chris Knoeppel
dans@ebiweb.com sherryl@ebiweb.com c.knoeppel@henricksen.com
920.651.1551 715.251.1120 262.373-3201/Fax: 262.781.4334

Henricksen & Co., INC J L Business Interiors Leradahl Business Interiors
5202 Eastpark Boulevard, Ste 102 515 Schoenhaar Dr 71825 Highway 14, PO Box 620586
Madison, WI 53718 West Bend, WI 53090 Middleton, WI 53562-0586
Shirley Block Jeff Lambie Tim Leradahl
s.block@henricksen.com jeff@jlbusinessinteriors.com tlerdahl@lerdahl.com
608.244.1400/Fax: 608.244.3500 262.338.2221/Fax: 262.338.2269 608.824.8206/Fax: 608.824.8256

M&M Office Interiors M&M Office Interiors VerHalen Commerical Interiors
W233 N2833 Roundy Circle 8720 Montclair Drive 500 Pilgim Way 
West Pewaukee, WI 53072-5794 Middleton, WI 53562 Green Way, WI 54304
Paul Groth Brett Warrington Karen Knox
pgroth@mmoffice.com bwarrington@mmoffice.com kknox@verhaleninc.com
262.317.1609/Fax: 262.783.5070 608.836.4466/Fax: 608.513.6606 920.431.8963/Fax: 920.431.8901

Building Serivce, Inc. Building Serivce, Inc. Eau Claire Business Interiors
2920 N Ballard Rd, Ste B W2222 N630 Cheaney Rd 2224 Mercantile Drive
Appleton, WI 54911 Waukesha, WI 53186-1697 Eau Claire, WI 54703
Lori Torrison Lori Torrison David Robarge
ltorrison@buildingservice.com ltorrison@buildingservice.com david@ecbi.cc
262.955.6211 262.955.6211 715.833.2300/Fax: 715.833.2180

Atmosphere Commerical Interiors Northern Business Products Northern Business Products
999 Fourier Drive, Ste 200 2326 W Superior St 145 N Clairemont Ave
Madison, WI 53717 Duluth, MN 55806 Eau Claire, WI 54703
Brad Kunz Gary Massey Craig Gibson
brad.kunz@atmosphereci.com gmasset@nbpoffice.com cgibson@varietyoffice.com
608.819.1561/Fax: 608.257.1859 218.726.0167/Fax: 218.726.1023 715.834.6650/Fax: 715.834.0768

WorkSpave Interiors/Office Depot, Inc
455 Eisenhower Lane South, Suite 100
lombard, IL 60148
Silvia Lara
silvia.lara@workspaceinteriorsod.com
224.627.8488
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